
Level Advanced

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

104 Amanda Stark Aurelius Hurstbridge 210.0 65.6% 1

103 Virginia Mock Oberon's Flight Eastern Region 190.0 59.4% 2

Level 1

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

102 Jan Kennan Westbury Park Beijing Yarra Glen & Lilydale 220.5 64.9% 1

209 Julie Mills Acorn Keysborough 220.0 64.7% 2

104 Amanda Stark Aurelius Hurstbridge 218.0 64.1% 3

103 Virginia Mock Oberon's Flight Eastern Region 208.0 61.2% 4

100 Emma McKenzie Phantom's Echo Eastern Region 203.5 59.9% 5

207 Mandy Edwards King of Bling Maroondah 199.5 58.7% 6

206 Marley Duncan MP Revere Kangaroo Ground 198.5 58.4% 7

101 Julie Doherty Tir Na Belle Broadford 196.5 57.8% 8

211 Kerrie Unwin Beltana diamond in the sky Hurstbridge 194.5 57.2% 9

205 Shan Shnookal S H Chocolate Lily Kangaroo Ground 182.5 53.7% 10
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Level 2

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

209 Julie Mills Acorn Keysborough 205.5 70.9% 1

307 Brodie Harrison TL Orlando Kangaroo Ground 199.0 68.6% 2

206 Marley Duncan MP Revere Kangaroo Ground 196.0 67.6% 3

212 Corinne NormingtonFelanan Strongbow Kangaroo Ground 195.5 67.4% 4

211 Kerrie Unwin Beltana diamond in the sky Hurstbridge 194.5 67.1% 5

305 Leanne Le Claire Bewitched Whittlesea 191.0 65.9% 6

203 Linda Dickson Aston Kinglake 189.5 65.3% 7

207 Mandy Edwards King of Bling Maroondah 189.0 65.2% 8

202 Kerryn Lawton Jag Yarra Valley 188.0 64.8% 9

204 Roslyn Burns Double TT Preview Australian Institute Of Dressage 187.5 64.7% 10

300 Natasha Jones Cavaradossi Classical Dressage 186.5 64.3% 11

318 Kirstin Coote Mr Darcy The Valley Performance 185.5 64.0% =12

320 Linda Eva Rimini Park Paganini Wyena 185.5 64.0% =12

208 Penny Hymus Cobboboonee Reward Kangaroo Ground 185.0 63.8% 14

201 Ingrid Crichton Finest Kangaroo Ground 183.5 63.3% 15

315 Rhiannan Bevilacqua General jack Whittlesea 183.0 63.1% 16

200 Emma McKenzie Rain Dancer Eastern Region 180.0 62.1% =17

210 Sue McKinnon Serina Yarrambat 180.0 62.1% =17

312 Lauren Florence Royal Archway Maroondah 178.5 61.6% 19

316 Anna Gust Felix Working Equitation Yarra Valley 178.0 61.4% 20

205 Shan Shnookal S H Chocolate Lily Kangaroo Ground 177.0 61.0% 21

317 Allison Quinn-kellyRockaway Melody Lysterfield 176.0 60.7% 22

304 Karen Paine Surf City Kangaroo Ground 132.5 45.7% 23
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Level 3 section A

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

305 Leanne Le Claire Bewitched Whittlesea 177.0 68.1% 1

307 Brodie Harrison TL Orlando Kangaroo Ground 176.5 67.9% 2

405 Gail Allingham Cookies and Cream Whittlesea 167.0 64.2% 3

310 Di Price Warranwood Tuxedo Kangaroo Ground 151.5 58.3% 4

409 Patricia Everington Spirit of Dreams Kinglake 148.5 57.1% 5

308 Pat Hancock Artful Dodger Kinglake 142.5 54.8% 6

413 Lauren Kanicky Binka Park Bailey Doongala 140.0 53.8% 7

408 Sandra Binder Madam Clang Kinglake 138.0 53.1% 8

404 Arty Brennan Desmond Kangaroo Ground 137.0 52.7% 9

304 Karen Paine Surf City Kangaroo Ground 136.0 52.3% 10

414 Jessica Johnston Primrose park good knight Kangaroo Ground 135.5 52.1% 11

300 Natasha Jones Cavaradossi Classical Dressage 134.5 51.7% 12

312 Lauren Florence Royal Archway Maroondah 131.0 50.4% 13

311 Alison Johnson Teznado Rosso Officer 130.0 50.0% 14
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Level 3 section B

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

327 Sharlene Wilson St George Denzildon The Valley Performance 183.0 70.4% 1

320 Linda Eva Rimini Park Paganini Wyena 179.5 69.0% 2

318 Kirstin Coote Mr Darcy The Valley Performance 177.5 68.3% 3

321 Karin Reinke Kasperrado DeNoir Kangaroo Ground 174.0 66.9% 4

325 Christine Sudul Buntine Mr Chips Phoenix 173.5 66.7% 5

422 Gill Gascoigne Fiasco Foxtrot Kangaroo Ground 173.0 66.5% 6

324 Ella Robinson Noble Park Noble One Shirley Heights 173.0 66.5% HC

317 Allison Quinn-kellyRockaway Melody Lysterfield 169.5 65.2% 7

424 Alison Scoble DJ Upper Yarra 169.0 65.0% 8

316 Anna Gust Felix Working Equitation Yarra Valley 168.5 64.8% 9

319 Donna Maher San Rumero Yarrambat 168.0 64.6% 10

315 Rhiannan Bevilacqua General jack Whittlesea 167.5 64.4% 11

322 Heather Wilson Norma Jeane Hurstbridge 165.5 63.7% 12

323 Sarah Gomez Immenhof Landsieger Westcoast 164.5 63.3% 13

423 Jacqui Neilson Sebastian's Song Classical Dressage 143.0 55.0% 14
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Level 4

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

420 Durani Hart Vanaheim Ice and Fire Bulla 172.0 74.8% 1

415 Trish Evans WG Caspian Monash 168.0 73.0% 2

413 Lauren Kanicky Binka Park Bailey Doongala 166.5 72.4% 3

418 Joanne Dryden My diamond request Yarra Valley 161.0 70.0% 4

422 Gill Gascoigne Fiasco Foxtrot Kangaroo Ground 159.0 69.1% 5

424 Alison Scoble DJ Upper Yarra 155.5 67.6% 6

408 Sandra Binder Madam Clang Kinglake 151.0 65.7% 7

403 Sally Spurgeon Tarleen Park Earl Bey Kangaroo Ground 150.5 65.4% =8

404 Arty Brennan Desmond Kangaroo Ground 150.5 65.4% =8

405 Gail Allingham Cookies and Cream Whittlesea 149.0 64.8% 10

416 Rebecca Belleville Arbedark St Andrews 148.0 64.3% 11

423 Jacqui Neilson Sebastian's Song Classical Dressage 147.0 63.9% 12

414 Jessica Johnston Primrose park good knight Kangaroo Ground 143.5 62.4% 13

409 Patricia Everington Spirit of Dreams Kinglake 143.0 62.2% 14

500 Catherine Pender Chloe Kangaroo Ground 142.5 62.0% 15

407 Jacqueline Buchanan Sophie Yarra Glen & Lilydale 140.5 61.1% 16

412 Samantha Hall Logical Choice Peninsula 139.5 60.7% 17

402 Victoria Sheehy Dunroamin Desert Kangaroo Ground 137.0 59.6% 18

417 Karen Mulder Charlie Maroondah 133.0 57.8% 19
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Level 5

Number First Name Surname Mount Club Points % Place

500 Catherine Pender Chloe Kangaroo Ground 147.0 73.5% 1

502 Linda Hall Warrantor Secret Mentone 143.5 71.8% 2

501 Sara Godden Bucks Officer 131.5 65.8% 3
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